
Summer 2024 GCE Exams

Day Date Subject and Paper                            Length start finish venue students Notes
Friday 26-Apr Alevel French Speaking TBA TBA
Friday 3-May Alevel Spanish Speaking TBA TBA

Tuesday 7-May Art and Design   Alevel all day p1-5 C4/5
Wednesday 8-May Art and Design   Alevel all day p1-5 C4/5
Thursday 9-May Art and Design   Alevel all day p1-5 C4/5

WKB
Tuesday 14-May am A510QS Business Studies Comp 1 Alevel 135 9.00 11.15 Sports Hall 11

Wednesday 15-May am 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Option B  Alevel 90 9.00 10.30 TR 9

Thursday 16-May am H481/01 Geography  Physical Systems Alevel 90 9.00 10.30 TR 6
pm 4543UB0-1 Criminolgy unit 2 Alevel 90 1.30 3.00 TR 15

Friday 17-May am 7182/1 Psychology Paper 1  Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 TR 24
Wk B

Monday 20-May am 7192/1 Sociology Paper 1 Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 TR 14

Tuesday 21-May am A510U20-1 Business Component 2     Alevel 135 9.00 11.15 TR 11
pm 9PL0A Politics uk Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 TR 4

Wednesday 22-May am 7182 Psychology Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 TR 24
pm 7367/1 Further Maths Paper 1 Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 TR 6

Thursday 23-May am 7042/C History Paper 1 Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 16
1350/B Mathematical Studies Core Alevel 90 9.00 10.30 TR 9

pm 1350/B Mathematical Studies Core Alevel 90 12.30 2.00 TR 1 Clash Exam(student isolated)

Friday 24-May am 1PH0H Advanced Physics Alevel 105 9.00 10.45 Sports Hall 11
1PH0H Advanced Physics Alevel 105 1.00 2.45 TR 1 Clash Exam(student isolated)
H555 Physical Education Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 Sports Hall 4
H555 Physical Education Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 TR 1 Clash Exam(student isolated)
H472 English Literature Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 Sports Hall 13
7707 English Lan/Lit Paper 1 Alevel 180 9.00 12.00 Sports Hall 9

Half Term Half Term
WkA

Monday 3-Jun am H481/02 Geography  Human Interactions Alevel 90 9.00 10.30 Sports Hall 6
pm 7182 Psychology Paper 3 Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 24

7367SM Further Maths   Paper 2 AlevelAlevel 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 6

Tuesday 4-Jun am 7192/2 Sociology Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 Sports Hall 14
pm 7357 Mathmatics ADV Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 26



Wednesday 5-Jun am H555/02 PE Alevel 60 9.00 10.00 TR 4
H555/02 PE Alevel 60 1.00 2.00 TR 1 Clash Exam (students isolated}
7707/2 Eng Lang/Lit paper 2  Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 9
H472/2 English Literature Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 13

pm 9BI0 Biology Alevel 105 1.00 2.45 Sports Hall 22
9BI0 Biology Alevel 105 9.00 10.45 TR 2 Clash Exam (students isolated}

9PL0/02 Politics UK Government Alevel 120 1.00 2.00 TR 4
7552/1 D&T Product Design Alevel 150 1.00 3.30 TR 4
7562/1 D&T Fashion and Textiles Alevel 150 1.00 3.30 TR 3

Thursday 6-Jun am 9PH0 Physics Alevel 105 9.00 10.45 TR 11
A510U30-1 Business  Alevel 135 9.00 11.15 TR 11

7262 Drama and Theatre Alevel 180 9.00 12.00 TR 2

Friday 7-Jun am 7692/1 Spanish Paper 1 Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 2
pm 7367/3M Further Maths paper 3 Mechanics Alevel 60 1.00 2.00 TR 6

7367/3S Further Maths paper 3 Statistics Alevel 60 2.00 3.00 TR 6 Clash Exam(student Isolated)
7042/2N History paper 2 Alevel 150 1.00 3.30 TR 16

WKA
Monday 10-Jun am 9CH0 Chemistry Alevel 105 9.00 10.45 TR 12

7652T French Paper 1 Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 4
pm H446A Computer Science Alevel 150 1.00 3.30 TR 11

H481/03 Geography Alevel 150 1.00 3.30 TR 6

Tuesday 11-Jun pm 7357/2 Mathmatics ADV Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 26
7192 Sociology paper 3 Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 13
7192 Sociology paper 3 Alevel 120 10.00 12.00 TR 1 Clash student(student isolated)

Wednesday 12-Jun am 7552 D&T Product Design Alevel 90 9.00 10.30 TR 4
7562 Fashion and Textiles Alevel 90 9.00 10.30 TR 3

Friday 14-Jun am 9PL0/3A Politics Comparative USA Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 TR 4
9BI0/02 Biology Alevel 105 9.00 10.45 TR 22

WKB
Monday 17-Jun am 7692/2 Spanish paper 2 Writing Alevel 120 9.00 10.00 TR 2

9PH0/03 Physics principles Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 11

Tuesday 18-Jun am H555/03 Physical Education Alevel 60 9.00 10.00 TR 4
9CH0/02 Chemistry Alevel 105 9.00 10.45 TR 12

pm H446/02 Computer Science Alevel 150 1.00 3.30 TR 11

Wednesday 19-Jun am 7652T French Paper 2 Alevel 120 9.00 11.00 TR 4
9BI0 Biology B Alevel 150 9.00 11.3 Sports Hall 22

Thursday 20-Jun pm 7357 Mathematics Alevel 120 1.00 3.00 Sports Hall 26

Friday 21-Jun am 9CH0/03 Chemistry Alevel 150 9.00 11.30 TR 12

Wednesday 26-Jun Exam Contigency Day


